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TT Pos Bike Rider Start Finish Time Percent Prev Total

⇓⇓⇓ GOLD ⇓⇓⇓
1 9 Rory Mead 10:50:21 10:54:06 225 1010

2 4 Karl Power 10:51:38 10:55:26 228 1.33 % 1.33 % 1005

6B Adrian Smith 10:50:02 10:53:50 228 1009

5B Kevin Archer 10:52:07 10:55:55 228 1053

5 1 Chris Power 10:51:08 10:54:57 229 1.78 % 0.44 % 1018

6 8 Callan May 10:54:51 10:58:43 232 3.11 % 1.31 % 1040

7 3B John Kirkcaldie 10:50:37 10:54:33 236 4.89 % 1.72 % 1088

8 12 Phil Singleton 10:58:55 11:02:52 237 5.33 % 0.42 % 1080

9 4B Mitchell Nield 10:51:55 10:55:53 238 5.78 % 0.42 % 1066

10 10B Hugh Lintott 10:55:36 10:59:35 239 6.22 % 0.42 % 1130

6 Adam Reeves 10:53:13 10:57:12 239 846

12 2B Sean Clarke 10:53:25 10:57:25 240 6.67 % 0.42 % 1061

7B Michael Skinner 10:55:04 10:59:04 240 1076

14 2 Joshua Jack 10:49:35 10:53:36 241 7.11 % 0.42 % 1061

11B Allan Burgess 10:58:41 11:02:42 241 1097

16 5A Freddie Milford-Cottam 10:52:30 10:56:32 242 7.56 % 0.41 % 1102

12B Ben Exeter 10:59:44 11:03:46 242 1104

18 5 Mike Davis 10:52:19 10:56:22 243 8.00 % 0.41 % 1074

13B Shane Macdonald 11:00:52 11:04:55 243 1133

20 8B Jonathan Hill 10:55:19 10:59:23 244 8.44 % 0.41 % 1077

21 4A Scott Birch 10:51:24 10:55:29 245 8.89 % 0.41 % 1060

11A Reece Burgess 11:00:12 11:04:17 245 1065

23 6A Reuben Vermeer 10:54:05 10:58:11 246 9.33 % 0.41 % 1086

24 1A Nathan Tesselaar 10:50:52 10:54:59 247 9.78 % 0.41 % 1093

⇓⇓⇓ SILVER ⇓⇓⇓
25 10 Ryan Foothead 10:55:49 11:00:01 252 12.00 % 2.02 % 1115

26 13A Scott Sowry 10:59:25 11:03:38 253 12.44 % 0.40 % 1090

27 3A Robert Fisher 10:52:42 10:56:56 254 12.89 % 0.40 % 1150

28 2A Gary Powell 10:53:50 10:58:05 255 13.33 % 0.39 % 1186

29 7 Dougy Herbert 10:54:18 10:58:34 256 13.78 % 0.39 % 1159

30 14 Matthew Walker 11:00:28 11:04:45 257 14.22 % 0.39 % 1239

31 Tom Brian 11:24:35 11:28:52 257 907

32 21 Tony McLaren 11:10:39 11:14:57 258 14.67 % 0.39 % 907

27A Norm Thomas 11:18:43 11:23:01 258 912

26B Mark Haimes 11:14:45 11:19:03 258 918

35 11 Tom Evans 11:01:16 11:05:36 260 15.56 % 0.78 % 1177

27B Ben Gordon 11:18:02 11:22:22 260 924

37 9A Tyler Mills 10:56:04 11:00:25 261 16.00 % 0.38 % 1157



38 37 Mike Welsby 11:28:07 11:32:29 262 16.44 % 0.38 % 910

39 37A Tim Steeneken 11:27:53 11:32:16 263 16.89 % 0.38 % 928

40 13 Mark Dermer 11:01:43 11:06:07 264 17.33 % 0.38 % 1253

41 3 Nick Cusack 10:52:57 10:57:22 265 17.78 % 0.38 % 1199

31A Craig Cameron 11:21:43 11:26:08 265 929

33A Cameron Knight 11:20:15 11:24:40 265 954

48 Aaron Jones 11:50:06 11:54:31 265 714

45 9B Jake Whitaker 10:54:34 10:59:00 266 18.22 % 0.38 % 1191

12A Terry Jamieson 11:01:32 11:05:58 266 1304

40 Scott McGregor 11:23:54 11:28:20 266 897

48 21B Natasha Cairns 11:11:20 11:15:47 267 18.67 % 0.38 % 1864

27 Craig Evans 11:18:57 11:23:24 267 936

50 10A Phillip Cheater 10:58:03 11:02:32 269 19.56 % 0.75 % 1194

25 Wayne Bolger 11:15:04 11:19:33 269 955

52 1B Brendon Imlig 10:53:38 10:58:08 270 20.00 % 0.37 % 1184

53 21A Phil Skinner 11:13:32 11:18:03 271 20.44 % 0.37 % 902

26A Jacques Bakkenes 11:14:30 11:19:01 271 909

28A John Buxton 11:18:28 11:22:59 271 940

36B Roger Bland 11:28:58 11:33:29 271 959

57 28B Kelvin Babington 11:19:12 11:23:44 272 20.89 % 0.37 % 941

24A Luke Fisher 11:10:26 11:14:58 272 952

33 Tony Grey 11:22:19 11:26:51 272 959

8A Shaun Prescott 11:03:54 11:08:26 272 272

61 14A Dean Wilson 11:02:17 11:06:50 273 21.33 % 0.37 % 1230

22A Mark Newton 11:12:21 11:16:54 273 937

63 23 Julie Greenslade 11:13:13 11:17:47 274 21.78 % 0.37 % 1890

25B Adam Benefield 11:15:54 11:20:28 274 944

40B Tony Lingard 11:30:31 11:35:05 274 947

20A Mark Auld 11:11:04 11:15:38 274 957

67 30B Joshua Anderson 11:23:40 11:28:15 275 22.22 % 0.36 % 944

24B Jeremy Bertram 11:14:03 11:18:38 275 759

69 19A Mark Gray 11:07:21 11:11:57 276 22.67 % 0.36 % 944

31B Hayden Tristram 11:22:00 11:26:36 276 966

71 7A Simon Bicknell 11:01:56 11:06:33 277 23.11 % 0.36 % 1246

48B Jake Wightman 11:40:36 11:45:13 277 755

73 22 Jesse Clarke 11:13:45 11:18:23 278 23.56 % 0.36 % 937

40A Daniel Marsh 11:29:16 11:33:54 278 950

75 48A Charlie Richardson 11:40:53 11:45:32 279 24.00 % 0.36 % 767

76 38B Sean Mead 11:28:26 11:33:06 280 24.44 % 0.36 % 950

77 49 Tom Buxton 11:42:41 11:47:22 281 24.89 % 0.36 % 756

78 19 Jon Refoy 11:12:57 11:17:39 282 25.33 % 0.36 % 972

30 Peter Hewitt 11:21:26 11:26:08 282 985

50B Phoebe Hill 11:42:12 11:46:54 282 752

81 26 Steven Kelly 11:20:29 11:25:12 283 25.78 % 0.35 % 926

23B Andrew Greenhalgh 11:15:33 11:20:16 283 991

32 Philip Bly 11:51:20 11:56:03 283 2203

84 34A Hayden McGregor 11:22:49 11:27:33 284 26.22 % 0.35 % 940

51 Shaun Knight 11:44:05 11:48:49 284 778



47B James Galpin 11:41:06 11:45:50 284 800

87 41A Campbell Easton 11:33:10 11:37:55 285 26.67 % 0.35 % 964

23A Garry Hodgson 11:15:18 11:20:03 285 1003

89 42 Nigel Caughey 11:35:18 11:40:04 286 27.11 % 0.35 % 1011

90 38A Reuben Steens 11:33:40 11:38:27 287 27.56 % 0.35 % 959

91 49B Josh Hunger 11:41:50 11:46:38 288 28.00 % 0.35 % 777

44A Dave James 11:36:38 11:41:26 288 810

93 44B Mike Pol 11:43:28 11:48:17 289 28.44 % 0.35 % 1016

94 29B Raymond Lempriere 11:23:04 11:27:55 291 29.33 % 0.69 % 1000

95 20B Chris Hilton 11:11:51 11:16:43 292 29.78 % 0.34 % 1021

96 19B Rupert Copping 11:12:35 11:17:28 293 30.22 % 0.34 % 1017

97 41B Nick Longstaff 11:32:57 11:37:51 294 30.67 % 0.34 % 993

29 Andrew Ewen 11:24:07 11:29:01 294 1021

39 Hamish Pryde 11:30:46 11:35:40 294 1068

100 32B Rick Anderson 11:20:56 11:25:51 295 31.11 % 0.34 % 1004

34B Bernie Milne 11:27:04 11:31:59 295 1043

102 49A Taylor Grey 11:42:58 11:47:54 296 31.56 % 0.34 % 759

103 24 Harold Bosch 11:37:18 11:42:16 298 32.44 % 0.68 % 1041

104 47 Seth Reardon 11:37:50 11:42:49 299 32.89 % 0.34 % 819

105 20 Steve Major 11:10:52 11:15:52 300 33.33 % 0.33 % 984

106 29A Glenn McPherson 11:22:34 11:27:35 301 33.78 % 0.33 % 1028

47A Peter Galpin 11:41:20 11:46:21 301 1073

108 30A Charlie Giles 11:23:19 11:28:21 302 34.22 % 0.33 % 1038

28 Mark Bon 11:21:13 11:26:15 302 1064

110 25A Malcolm McLachlan 11:19:29 11:24:32 303 34.67 % 0.33 % 1065

35 Keith Sinclair 11:30:14 11:35:17 303 1068

112 41 Mark Scott 11:32:41 11:37:47 306 36.00 % 0.99 % 1013

113 22B Vince Steiner 11:14:17 11:19:25 308 36.89 % 0.65 % 1062

114 39A Andrew Verryt 11:31:35 11:36:44 309 37.33 % 0.32 % 516

115 36 Nic Andrew 11:30:01 11:35:11 310 37.78 % 0.32 % 1061

32A George Callaghan 11:31:23 11:36:33 310 1087

117 37B Tom Holmes 11:31:49 11:37:00 311 38.22 % 0.32 % 1091

43 Jamie Falloon 11:51:55 11:57:06 311 864

⇓⇓⇓ BRONZE ⇓⇓⇓
119 33B Nigel Halpin 11:29:47 11:35:03 316 40.44 % 1.61 % 1053

120 34 Brian Reardon 11:33:25 11:38:42 317 40.89 % 0.32 % 1081

121 38 Stuart Douglas 11:41:36 11:46:54 318 41.33 % 0.32 % 871

122 50 Nathan Percy 11:47:42 11:53:04 322 43.11 % 1.26 % 989

123 39B Regan Boyle 11:36:13 11:41:38 325 44.44 % 0.93 % 1141

124 36A Bruce Andrew 11:37:36 11:43:12 336 49.33 % 3.38 % 1143

125 35A Steve Dundan 11:43:43 11:49:21 338 50.22 % 0.60 % 1234

126 50A Oliver James 11:54:23 12:00:04 341 51.56 % 0.89 % 983

127 35B Terry Jameson 11:37:01 11:42:46 345 53.33 % 1.17 % 1254

128 44 Sheryl Christoffersen 12:04:10 12:09:56 346 53.78 % 0.29 % 1045

129 51A Zara Hill 12:00:55 12:06:48 353 56.89 % 2.02 % 952

130 43A Kelsi Young 12:07:42 12:13:48 366 62.67 % 3.68 % 1063


